Key features
•	 Powerful cyber-hardened network door
controller for up to 32 readers
•	 Trusted Execution Environment (TEE) provides
advanced hardware-based cybersecurity
protection
•	 Hardened Linux embedded OS for improved
security and scalability

Port
15 (Aperio), 16 (Schlage)
Ordering information
Model number Description
GSTAR-ACM-SE iSTAR G2 ULTRA SE ACM BOARD
GSTAR-ACM-SE-4U iSTAR G2 ULTRA SE ACM,4U ENCL
GSTAR008-SE iSTAR G2 ULTRA SE,8 RDR,ENC,PSU
GSTAR016-SE iSTAR G2 ULTRA SE,16 RDR,ENC,PSU
GSTAR008-SE-NPS iSTAR G2 ULTRA SE,8 RDR,ENC,NPS
GSTAR016-SE-NPS iSTAR G2 ULTRA SE,16 RDR,ENC,NPS
GSTAR-PRO-SE08 KIT,PRO-GSTAR SE,GCM, 1 ACM
GSTAR-PRO-SE16 KIT,PRO-GSTAR SE,GCM, 2 ACM
5 iSTAR Ultra G2 SE supports 32 readers (ACM and/or wireless); ASS ABLOY Aperio and Schlage
  locksets cannot be mixed on the same iSTAR Ultra G2 SE controller.
6 Up to four ACM boards per iSTAR Ultra G2 SE. Note that ACMs are not required if only using
  wireless locks and/or IP-ACMs